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AAR Financial Services 
167 N Liberty Street 
Suite D 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1. 
2.Financial Services 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/04/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Albright, Donald  
1573 Park Road 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/19/2020 $100.00 $130.00

Allain, Michael  
231 Campbell Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/22/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Amherst County Democratic Committee 
1544 S. Coolwell Road 
Madison Heights, VA 24572

1. 
2.Local Political Party 
3.Madison Heights, VA

09/05/2020 $540.00 $540.00

Atwood, Robin  
160 Eastview St 
Dayton, VA 22821

1.none 
2.None 
3.Dayton, VA

09/09/2020 $307.99 $307.99

Augusta County Democrats 
P.O. Box 2121 
Staunton, VA 24401

1. 
2.Local Political Party 
3.Staunton, VA

08/03/2020 $360.00 $360.00

Barbour, Nancy  
2610 Rising Rock Court 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/10/2020 $104.40 $204.40

Baugh, Richard  
342 South Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/28/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Bible, Donna  
107 W. College Street 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Rosetta Stone 
2.Administrator 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/05/2020 $250.00 $300.00

Bradley, Linda  
1464 Glenside Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.None 
2.none 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/19/2020 $125.00 $125.00

Brenneman, Thomas  
2700 Willow Run Road 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Farmer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2020 $100.00 $200.00

Brenneman, Thomas  
2700 Willow Run Road 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Farmer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/10/2020 $193.59 $393.59
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Busching, Bruce  
561 Sunrise Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/02/2020 $100.00 $150.00

Camph, Barbara  
7918 Sprucedale Drive 
Singers Glen, VA 22850

1.Self-employed 
2.Artist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/09/2020 $125.00 $125.00

Camph, Barbara  
7918 Sprucedale Drive 
Singers Glen, VA 22850

1.Self-employed 
2.Artist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $29.75 $154.75

Camph, Barbara  
7918 Sprucedale Drive 
Singers Glen, VA 22850

1.Self-employed 
2.Artist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $489.28 $644.03

Camph, Barbara  
7918 Sprucedale Drive 
Singers Glen, VA 22850

1.Self-employed 
2.Artist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $7.46 $651.49

Chewning, Mary Ellen  
1832 College ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/14/2020 $100.00 $130.00

Chewning, Mary Ellen  
1832 College ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $76.29 $206.29

Chewning, Mary Ellen  
1832 College ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $30.72 $237.01

Copeland, Adam  
1153 Nelson Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.The Study Group 
2.Project Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/01/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Crump, Kimberly  
P.O. Box 1754 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Impressions Consulting 
2.Arts Consultant 
3.Front Royal, VA

08/10/2020 $25.00 $125.00

Crump, Kimberly  
P.O. Box 1754 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Impressions Consulting 
2.Arts Consultant 
3.Front Royal, VA

09/12/2020 $14.24 $139.24

Crump, Kimberly  
P.O. Box 1754 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1.Impressions Consulting 
2.Arts Consultant 
3.Front Royal, VA

09/12/2020 $180.00 $319.24
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Dent, Laura  
156 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.self 
2.Technical Writer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/09/2020 $50.00 $155.00

Dent, Laura  
156 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.self 
2.Technical Writer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/14/2020 $35.00 $190.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/08/2020 $60.00 $420.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2020 $60.00 $480.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/08/2020 $60.00 $540.00

Fiederlein, Suzanne  
28 Edgelawn Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.JMU 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/23/2020 $50.00 $150.00

Finnegan, Brent  
205 N. Main St. 
7 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Producer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/08/2020 $100.00 $195.00

Fisher, Melissa  
276 Franklin Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.None 
2.Student 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/01/2020 $50.00 $150.00

Fitzgerald, Deb  
93 Middlebrook Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1. 
2. 
3.

09/02/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Fitzgerald, Joe  
93 Middlebrook St. 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.IT 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/02/2020 $250.00 $660.00

Foucar-Szocki, Diane  
109 blue stone hills dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/01/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Fox, Fred  
700 New York Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/06/2020 $200.00 $200.00
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Fulk, Dianne  
11830 Ft. Turley Trail 
Linville, VA 22834

1. 
2. 
3.

08/08/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Fulk, Dianne  
11830 Ft. Turley Trail 
Linville, VA 22834

1. 
2. 
3.

09/20/2020 $10.00 $260.00

Galgano, Michael  
1174 NELSON DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/14/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Grandle, C.W.  
261 Broadway Ave 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.Grandle Funeral Home 
2.Director 
3.Broadway, VA

07/13/2020 $100.00 $200.00

Grandle, C.W.  
261 Broadway Ave 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.Grandle Funeral Home 
2.Director 
3.Broadway, VA

08/19/2020 $500.00 $700.00

Grandle, Peggy  
261 Broadway Ave 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Broadway, VA

09/09/2020 $134.46 $134.46

Grant, Lyman  
22 East Weaver Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.None 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/17/2020 $150.00 $150.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/30/2020 $50.00 $350.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/07/2020 $100.00 $450.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/30/2020 $50.00 $500.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $6.49 $506.49

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/30/2020 $50.00 $556.49
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Jost, Ruth  
1370 Lincolnshire Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

07/01/2020 $300.00 $400.00

Jost, Ruth  
1370 Lincolnshire Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/09/2020 $80.25 $480.25

Jost, Ruth  
1370 Lincolnshire Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/20/2020 $100.00 $580.25

Jost, Tim  
1370 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Washington & Lee University 
2.Professor 
3.Lexington, VA

08/09/2020 $500.00 $500.00

Juarez, Anne  
282 Ridgewood Ave 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Broadway, VA

07/07/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Keaton, Janet  
1551 Muddy Creek Road 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/09/2020 $910.57 $1,010.57

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2020 $100.00 $165.00

Lee, Denise  
3596 Peake Mountain Road 
Fulks Run, VA 22830

1.Safeco Insurance 
2.Business Analyst 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/19/2020 $100.00 $150.00

Lee, Karen  
104 Miller Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Not employed 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

08/20/2020 $25.00 $105.00

Lee, Karen  
104 Miller Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Not employed 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

09/09/2020 $48.17 $153.17

Lee, Karen  
104 Miller Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Not employed 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

09/09/2020 $239.72 $392.89

Lee, Karen  
104 Miller Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Not employed 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

09/09/2020 $38.48 $431.37
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Lee, Karen  
104 Miller Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Not employed 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

09/13/2020 $10.00 $441.37

Loving, Joy  
9448 E. Timber Ridge Road 
Grottoes, VA 24441

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Grottoes, VA

08/07/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

07/02/2020 $50.00 $205.00

Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

07/23/2020 $25.00 $230.00

Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

08/23/2020 $25.00 $255.00

Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

09/01/2020 $50.00 $305.00

McNett, Betty  
8840 Centerville Road 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.None 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

08/18/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Melby, Barbara  
12774 Indian Trail Road 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Broadway, VA

08/22/2020 $125.00 $125.00

Melby, Barbara  
12774 Indian Trail Road 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Broadway, VA

09/09/2020 $1,260.00 $1,385.00

Mellinger, Gwyneth  
1969 Smithland 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/22/2020 $50.00 $150.00

Morey, A.J.  
32 Emery street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg

09/09/2020 $108.28 $108.28

Ney, Bill  
1053 South Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/10/2020 $50.00 $110.00
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Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/02/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/06/2020 $25.00 $175.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2020 $25.00 $200.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/06/2020 $25.00 $225.00

Pierson, Jeffrey  
1511 Apple Ridge Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Bridgewater College 
2.Professor 
3.Bridgewater, VA

08/08/2020 $25.00 $682.94

Pierson, Jeffrey  
1511 Apple Ridge Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Bridgewater College 
2.Professor 
3.Bridgewater, VA

09/14/2020 $25.00 $707.94

Poage, Peter  
923 Smith ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.HVAC Tech 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $137.22 $162.22

Poage, Peter  
923 Smith ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.HVAC Tech 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/30/2020 $20.00 $182.22

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/30/2020 $15.00 $105.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/30/2020 $15.00 $120.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/01/2020 $100.00 $220.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/30/2020 $15.00 $235.00
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Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

08/07/2020 $13.00 $104.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

09/02/2020 $50.00 $154.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

09/07/2020 $13.00 $167.00

Sale, Meriweather A 
4219 Woodside Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.Self employed 
2.Media 
3.Rockingham, VA

07/08/2020 $50.00 $150.00

Sale, Meriweather A 
4219 Woodside Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.Self employed 
2.Media 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/09/2020 $50.00 $200.00

Sawin, Tom  
908 Summit Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/22/2020 $200.00 $200.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/04/2020 $10.00 $110.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/02/2020 $50.00 $160.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/04/2020 $10.00 $170.00

Shaw, Martha  
1731 Lamont Street NW 
Washington, DC 20010

1.NIH 
2.Health Care Administrator 
3.Washington, DC

07/10/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Shaw, Martha  
1731 Lamont Street NW 
Washington, DC 20010

1.NIH 
2.Health Care Administrator 
3.Washington, DC

09/09/2020 $290.48 $540.48

Shaw, Martha  
1731 Lamont Street NW 
Washington, DC 20010

1.NIH 
2.Health Care Administrator 
3.Washington, DC

09/09/2020 $30.72 $571.20
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Shenandoah County Democratic Committee 
P.O. box 341 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1. 
2.Local Political Party 
3.Woodstock, VA

09/16/2020 $90.00 $180.00

Shenk, Steve  
1 Village Square 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Teacher 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/12/2020 $50.00 $110.00

Shoup, Dolores  
4264 Countryside Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Bridgewater, VA

07/28/2020 $100.00 $150.00

Shoup, Dolores  
4264 Countryside Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Bridgewater, VA

08/08/2020 $50.00 $200.00

Shoup, Dolores  
4264 Countryside Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Bridgewater, VA

09/11/2020 $169.36 $369.36

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/11/2020 $50.00 $154.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/28/2020 $13.00 $167.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/03/2020 $20.00 $187.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/10/2020 $25.00 $212.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/28/2020 $13.00 $225.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/28/2020 $13.00 $238.00

Staunton Democratic Committee 
P.O. Box 152 
Staunton, VA 24402

1. 
2.Local Political Party 
3.Staunton, VA

07/27/2020 $180.00 $180.00
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Staunton Democratic Committee 
P.O. Box 152 
Staunton, VA 24402

1. 
2.Local Political Party 
3.Staunton, VA

08/19/2020 $180.00 $360.00

Staunton Democratic Committee 
P.O. Box 152 
Staunton, VA 24402

1. 
2.Local Political Party 
3.Staunton, VA

09/10/2020 $90.00 $450.00

Swecker, Elly  
425 New York Avenue 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/19/2020 $250.00 $300.00

Swecker, Elly  
425 New York Avenue 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $62.71 $362.71

Swecker, Elly  
425 New York Avenue 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/12/2020 $123.31 $486.02

Teer, Harold  
1693 Massanetta Springs Rd 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/31/2020 $30.00 $130.00

Trettner, Janet  
3965 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RD 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.none 
2.none 
3.Keezletown, VA

07/01/2020 $250.00 $250.00

Trettner, Janet  
3965 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RD 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.none 
2.none 
3.Keezletown, VA

08/22/2020 $250.00 $500.00

Trettner, Janet  
3965 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RD 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.none 
2.none 
3.Keezletown, VA

09/09/2020 $186.32 $686.32

Trettner, Janet  
3965 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RD 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.none 
2.none 
3.Keezletown, VA

09/09/2020 $89.96 $776.28

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/11/2020 $30.00 $110.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/27/2020 $10.00 $120.00
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Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
(PP-17-00650)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2020 Through: 09/30/2020
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/10/2020 $100.00 $220.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/27/2020 $10.00 $230.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $85.00 $315.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $48.17 $363.17

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/11/2020 $590.00 $953.17

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/30/2020 $20.00 $973.17

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/30/2020 $15.00 $988.17

Wade, Rae  
P.O. Box 149 
Weyers Cave, VA 24486

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Weyers Cave, VA

09/16/2020 $100.00 $125.00

Weddle, Paula  
98 Sharon Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.None 
2.None 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $151.91 $151.91

Wenger, Merle  
507 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.House of Oak and Sofa 
2.Owner 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/05/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Wenger, Merle  
507 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.House of Oak and Sofa 
2.Owner 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $582.30 $782.30

Wiggins, Jane  
111 East Weaver Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Program Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/02/2020 $125.00 $125.00
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Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
(PP-17-00650)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2020 Through: 09/30/2020
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Wonneberger Woodworking 
13089 Winding Ln 
Broadway, VA 22815

1. 
2.Woodworking 
3.Broadway, VA

09/09/2020 $135.42 $135.42

Wylie, Mary Lou  
437 E. Wolfe Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.None 
2.None 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $504.62 $504.62

Yoder, Katherine  
606 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Jenzabar 
2.UX Designer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/30/2020 $200.00 $200.00

Yoder, Katherine  
606 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Jenzabar 
2.UX Designer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/09/2020 $33.63 $233.63

Zitver, Eugene  
907 Providence Place 
Lexginton, VA 24450

1.None 
2.None 
3.Lexington, VA

09/01/2020 $90.00 $180.00

Total This Period $19,181.27
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Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
(PP-17-00650)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2020 Through: 09/30/2020
Page:                          

Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Pierson, Jeffrey  
1511 Apple Ridge Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1. Bridgewater College 
2. Professor 
3. Bridgewater, VA 
4. Canvassing flyer 
5. Actual Cost

07/27/2020 $577.94 $657.94

Total This Period $577.94
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Daniel&#39;s Pro-Ad 
P.O. Box 368 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

Bumper Stickers
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/01/2020 $392.77

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/05/2020 $400.00

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

Subscription
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/13/2020 $45.00

Citizens for Deanna Reed 
1028 Chestnut Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/14/2020 $1,650.00

Hendricks for Harrisonburg 
1126 Woodleigh Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/14/2020 $1,650.00

Laura Dent for City Council 
156 Maryland Avenue 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/14/2020 $1,650.00

Rockingham County Democratic Committee 
11830 Ft. Turley Trail 
Linville, VA 22834

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/15/2020 $1,907.62

SignRocket.com 
340 Broadway Ave. 
St. Paul Park, MN 55071

council yard signs
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/23/2020 $925.00

Gibson Print 
5659 South Laburnum Avenue 
Henrico, VA 23231

Yard signs - Coordinated
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/24/2020 $1,717.20

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/31/2020 $137.12

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/05/2020 $400.00

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

Constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/12/2020 $45.00

Zoom Video Communications 
55 Almaden Blvd 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

Zoom Webinar
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/22/2020 $184.25
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Reporting Period: 07/01/2020 Through: 09/30/2020
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/31/2020 $246.61

Campbell Print Center 
4564A South Valley Pike 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Postcards sample ballots
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/16/2020 $156.57

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/16/2020 $400.00

USPS 
281 North Mason Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Postage
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/16/2020 $700.00

USPS 
281 North Mason Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Postage
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/16/2020 $380.00

Rockingham County Democratic Committee 
11830 Ft. Turley Trail 
Linville, VA 22834

Donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/28/2020 $9,298.95

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/30/2020 $156.07

Total This Period $22,442.16
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 137 $19,181.27

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $577.94

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 217 $8,788.84

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 355 $28,548.05

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $577.94

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $22,442.16

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $23,020.10

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $12,079.69

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $28,548.05

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $28,548.05

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $40,627.74

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$23,020.10

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $23,020.10

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $17,607.64

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $12,907.07

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $4,651.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $28,548.05

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $33,199.05

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $46,106.12

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $5,478.38

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$23,020.10

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $28,498.48

29. Ending Balance $17,607.64
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